MERS is organized lUld existing under the laws of Delaware, and bas an address and telephone number 
of P.O. Box 2026, Flint, Ml 48501-2026, tel. (S88) 679-MERS. 
(F) "Note" means the promissory note signed by Borrower and dared MAY 14 , 2 0 0 9 
The Note slates that Borrower owes Lender ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY- FOUR THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED AND 00/100 Oollars(U.S.$ 174,600.00 )piiiSinterest. 

CALIFORNIA--$ingte FamUy--Fannie Moe/Freddie Mao UNIFORM INSTRUMENT · MER$ 
Form 3005 0 l/01 Page 1 of 14 

O«Magfc~ B<XM4tl-l3•2 
www.docm11gk.com 

Station Id :Y7B3 

LOS ANGELES,CA 

Document: TD 2009.788385 

Borrower has promised to pay this debt in regular Periodic Payments and to pay the debt in full not later than